RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD CIRCLE KOTA

Details of available House/ Flats (Residential) to be Disposed Through

"BUDHWAR NEELAMI" (E-Submission)

AS ON 25-09-2025

Plot Areain .
S.No. gfr?;?ng Name of Division No. of Floors House/ Flat Number Accomodation | Only For Resei:ll::”ce Discount | Min. Bid Price EfNéDoIE@miO/g (I;gr:m?gn Googal Location
Apartment (OFFICE) (1/2/3/4 BHK) 'I('Ie:eér;?;tt)s (2025-26) Offered (InRs.) (InRs) Facility

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/107 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%P:D;Q
2 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/108 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%&3%%9
3 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/109 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%P:D;Q
4 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/110 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%&3%%9
5 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/111 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%P:D;Q
6 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/112 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%&3%%9
7 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/113 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%P:D;Q
8 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/114 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬂs_jp:%g
9 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/115 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬁ%&g
10 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/116 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬂs_jp:%g
11 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/117 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬁ%&g
12 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/118 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬂs_jp:%g
13 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/119 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬁ%&g
14 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/121 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬂs_jp:%g
15 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/122 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬁ%&g
16 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/123 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬂs_jp:%g
17 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/124 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - W
18 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/125 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%.
19 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/126 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - W
20 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/127 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - https://maps.app.q
21 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/128 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 -

22 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/129 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%.
23 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/130 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - W
24 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/131 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %%.
25 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/133 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - W
26 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/134 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - %ﬁ%&%
27 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/135 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 -

28 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/136 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - Dtips://maps.app.q
29 | CHOMEHLA KOTA INDEPENDENT HOUSE 3/137 1R 322.80 377900.00 50% 188950 18895.00 - W
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30

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/138

1R

322.80

377900.00

50%

188950

18895.00

https://maps.app.q

nn RO/ CenD L

31

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/32

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alEWCI/LLCenDI L

32

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/33

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

fn Al RO/ CenD L

33

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/34

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alEWCI/LLCenDI L

34

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/35

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

nn RO/ CenD L

35

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/36

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alEWCI/LLCenDI L

36

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/50

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

nn RO/ CenD L

37

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/51

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alEWCI/LLCenDI L

38

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/52

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo Al ERCIZL L CenD L

39

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/54

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo AlEWCI/LL CenDI L

40

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/55

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo Al ERCIZL L CenD L

41

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/56

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

42

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/57

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

43

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/71

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

httgs:I//maQs.agg.g

oo AlEWCI/LL CenDI L

44

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/78

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo Al ERCIZL L CenD L

45

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/79

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo AlEWCI/LL CenDI L

46

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/80

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo Al ERCIZL L CenD L

47

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/81

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo Al WO/ CenDI L

48

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/82

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

an AlKCI/LLEenDI L

49

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/83

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

oo AlEWCI/LL CenDI L

50

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/86

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

on AlWCI/LEenDI L

51

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/87

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

oo AlEWCI/LL CenDI L

52

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/100

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

on AlWCI/LEenDI L

53

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/101

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

oo AlEWCI/LL CenDI L

54

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/102

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

on AlWCI/LEenDI L
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CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/103

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

oo WO/ CenDI L

56

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/104

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo AlWCI/LLEenDI L

57

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/105

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

fo Sl ENCI/LL CenDI L

58

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/106

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

Ao alWCI/LEenDI L

59

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/140

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

fo Sl ENCI/LL CenDI L

60

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/141

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

Ao alWCI/LEenDI L
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CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/142

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

fo Sl ENCI/LL CenDI L

62

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/143

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

Ao alWCI/LEenDI L
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CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/144

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

fo Sl ENCI/LL CenDI L

64

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/145

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

Ao alWCI/LEenDI L

65

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/146

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

fo Sl ENCI/LL CenDI L

66

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/147

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alWCI/LLEenDI L

67

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/148

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

fn RO/ CenD L

68

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/149

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alWCI/LLEenDI L

69

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/151

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

fn RO/ CenD L
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70

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/152

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

nn RO/ CenD L

71

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/153

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alEWCI/LLCenDI L

72

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/154

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q
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73

CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/155

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alEWCI/LLCenDI L
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CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/156

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

nn RO/ CenD L
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CHOMEHLA

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

3/157

1R

451.92

491000.00

50%

245500

24550.00

https://maps.app.q

oo alEWCI/LLCenDI L

76

CHOMEHLA
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